
2013 October 

Tues. Oct. 1. 2013 LSJ 
Wed. Oct 2. 2013 LSJ 
Reminder Darren to fly to Si"!' today via Detla arriving ST7' at 1:38pm 
(Rec. Loa 

Thurs. Oct. 3, 2013 LSJ-NY 
Reminder labor 
Reminder Prada 

8:OOam Wheels up from STT to Teterboro 
St Thomas Jet Center 

12:00NOON Arrive Teterboro, Atlantic Aviation-JANUSZ TO PICK UP 
JEFFREY 
Atlantic Aviation TEB 
233 Industrial Ave 
Teterboro, N 07608 

1:00pm Lunch tv/ Leon Black (-) STEAK for lunch 

3:00pm TEA w 

3:30pm Appt w/Terje 

Fri. Oct 4. 2013 NY 
Reminder Darren to fly home from STT toda de artin at 2:28pm 
Reminder Lawrence Krauss in NY Oct 5-7 

8:3Oam Breakfast w/Kjell Magne Bondevik 

9:3Oam Appt w/Boris Nikolic 
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12:15pm Haircut appt w/Patrick at Fekkai Salon (salon: a) 

1:00pm JE to Go See Eileen Alexanderson and Ada Clapp at Leon Black's 

(Leon's office: 
Take Glasses and ID 

3:15pm Appt w 

5:00pm Appt w/Jes Staley (a 

5:30pm Appt w/Anthony Barrett (-p) 

6:00pm Appt w/David Stern 

7:00pm Dinner w/Woody and SoonYi (4 pp for dinner) 

Sat Oct. .5. 2013 NY 
Reminder: Lawrence Krauss in NY for the NY festival Oct 5-7 ( 1 

Reminder: Fabrizio and Shahar 
Reminder: Wojtek Fibak (Fine Arts Investments) 
Reminder: paris meeting, langSfred, fabrice, emily lean, jean 
luc 
Reminder: allesandro de benedetti paris 
Reminder: Giselle (Paris) 

Sun. Oct 6, 2013 NY-PARIS (Svet) 
Reminder: Mark Tollison to go to the ranch tonight via Jet Blue #65 (Rec. 
Loch

di,7:10 m E an depart JFK for Paris via Air France #7 (JE Rec. 
Loc Rec LocEl ) 380 Airplane 

Mon. Oct. 7. 2013 NY-PARIS 
Reminder: Richard Branson week of Oct 14th 
Reminder should have plan by today, Oct 7th 
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Reminder: Ion Nicola returns to NY on Oct. 7h 
Reminder: Rich Barnett has appt today at 5:30pm 

8:35am JE awl= to Arrive CDG 

Tues. PARIS 
Remin er: oon 

3:00pm Conf Call w/Tonja, Fred, Jack and Darren 

Wed. Oct 9. 2013 PARIS 
Reminder: Frederic Chaslin to return to Paris on Friday Oct. 11, she wants 
you to meet around noon for brunch on her boat 
Reminder: Daphne out of the office Oct. 9-21, back in the office on Oct. 22 

Thurs. Oct. 10, 2013 PARIS 
Reminder: Thursday, October 10, 2013 at 10 AM Video Deposition of 
Brad Edwards at Empire Legal Support, Inc., 401 East Las Olas 
Boulevard, Suite 1400, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301. 
Reminder: Scott to go to the house at 11 am to work on your Apple 
Computers 

Fri. Oct 11, 2013 PARIS 
Reminder: Olivier Colom in Paris today, Oct. 11 
Reminder: denial engine. ? music as lens. ? leon getner, katzenberg, 
museum of modern music. bottstein, david blaine, benefit, 
tisch game. gates, dinner. 
Reminder.—goes to see today at 2pm 

10:30am Phone Date with John Suydan ( 

9:23p rive via Eurostar #9046 (train departs London 
at 6:01pm cell:

Sat Oct 12. 2013 PARIS 
Reminder: Talk to Joi Ito today, Oct 12, re Halloween in Japan a 
MI) 
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6:50am Paris TimeMto depart for Marrakech via Royal Air Maroc 
#643 

TBD (Noon) Have Brunch on Frederic Chaslin's boat 

1:00PST 10:00pm Paris time) Skype w/Reid Hoffman (Skype name: 

10:30pm Paris Time to return to Paris via Royal Air Maroc #642 

Sun. Oct 13. 2013 PARIS-NY 

6:43pm Paris 
Tim'

 depart Paris via Eurostar #9053 

Mon. Oct 14. 2013 NY-LSJ 
Reminder: Warren Eisenstein at Zorro Ranch Oct. 14-20 
Reminder: Richard Branson week of Oct. 14th 
Reminder: Columbus Day, Office and STC are closed 
Reminder: Eduardo Teodorani to be in NY today arriving at 12:30pm t. 

Reminder: Call Linda Wachner (MM) 

9:30am CONF. CALL w Eric and Jamie Gertler 
Dial in Details: 
Conference code: 
Leader PIN: 

Tues. Oct 15.2013 LSJ 
Reminder: We told Leon Black, Josh Harris and Marc Rowen you would 
know ifyou could change the Oct. 22 meeting to 7:00am 

TBD Appt w/Catherine Lurie 

2:10pm Paris Time JE an to Depart CDG via Air France #6 (JE Rec. 
Loci. Rec Loc 380 Airplane 

4:35pm EST JE an'  Arrive JFK 

Wed. Oct 16, 2013 LSJ 
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Reminder: Richard Saul Wurman to be in NY Oct 16,17,18 

P) 

Thurs. Oct. 17, 2013 LSJ 

6:00-7:00pm EST Conf Call w/Joscha Bach, Joi Ito, Kevin Slavin 
US Dial In: 
International Dial In: 
Conference Code: 

Fri. Oct 18.2013 LSJ 
Reminder: MIT having event on Oct 23rd 

Sat Oct 19, 2013 LSJ 

10:15am . Dennis to arrive via ferry to STT to interview with JE (I's cell 

4:00pm J. Dennis to depart via ferry 

Sun. Oct 20, 2013 LSJ 
Reminder: Warren Eisenstein to depart Zorro Ranch today 

Mon. Oct 21, 2013 LSJ-NY 
Tues. Oct 22, 2013 NY 
Reminder: MIT Fall Event Oct 22-24 
Reminder: Pictures for Harvard Office 
Reminder: Daphne back in the office today 
Reminder: Bobby Slayton to arrive NY today, TV show tomorrow Oct 23, 
depart Oct 25 a 

7:00am TENTATIVE Break ast w/Marc Rowen, Leon Black and osh 
Harris (Marc: (Leon: (Josh: 

11:00am Appt w/Paul Morris and the DB Team (Paul a 

12:15-2:00pm Lunch w/Boris and Alex Friedman (Boris: a) 

3:00pm Echocardiogram with Dr. Shimony a) 
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TAKE SNEAKERS FOR THE STRESS TEST 

Wed. Oct 23, 2013 NY-BEDFORD-LSJ 
Reminder:  in class from 9-11 and 2-4:00 (a 

Visit Harvard and MIT, Woody and Soon Yi to go with you (might Eva go 
with you?) 

1:3O-3:3Opm Appt w/Joi Ito a) 

Thurs. Oct 24, 2013 LSJ 
Reminder: Last day of MIT Fall Event 
Reminder: Ian Osborne in NY Oct. 24,25 

Fri. Oct 25, 2013 LSJ 
Sat Oct 26, 2013 LSJ 
Sun. Oct 27, 2013 LSJ 
Reminder: Woody and Soon Yi to Princeton 

Mon. Oct 28, 2013 LSJ 
Tues. Oct 29, 2013 LSJ 

cell) 

TBD TENTATIVE Dinner w/Frank Heidt (cyber security guy) 
is trying to organize 

Wed. Oct 30, 2013 LSJ 
Thurs. Oct 31. 2013 LSJ 
Reminder: Halloween 
Reminder: Lesley on holiday Oct. 31-Nov. 4, Back in the office Nov. 5 
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